#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TEAM

Kristen's Krew

No Mames Way

D.0.M.

Sphere Masters

Bad To The Balls

Strych-9

Tsunami
Rail Runners

Double Kiss This

Off The Rails

3-Amigos

Gr8 Racks

Shooting Blanks

The Trailblazers

Railing Eight Balls

Nemisis

Rack n Roll

RDS
81

71

69

68

66

62

59

58

57

53

51

51

50

49

47

46

41

GMS
186/84

174/96

167/121

168/102

169/101

154/116

157/113

137/133

142/128

142/146

144/126

137/133

123/147

121/167

116/154

123/147

100/188

PTS
2291

2217

2307

2178

2211

2159

2101

2074

2076

2184

2088

2037

2080

2246

2070

1997

2258

W/L
13/2

10/5

12/4

11/4

11/4

11/4

10/5

8/7

6/9

7/9

7/8

6/9

7/8

7/9

5/10

7/8

5/11

WKS
15

15

15

15

15

16

15

15

15

16

15

15

16



# TEAM
18  Juggernauts

19  Breakin' Bad(ly)

20  Pocket Frenzy

21 Just Drinkin'

NAME
3-Amigos

VanBaarle, David
Tilden, Tim
Garza, James
Guerra, David A.

Gardner, Robert

RDS

40

39

38

24

GMS PTS W/L
120/168 2096

119/151 1955

97/173 2088

84/186 2003

HDCP

AVG WIN PCT
9 83%
8 58%
8 49%
7 50%

5/11

5/10

5/10

2/13

PTSF/A WKS BRs WZs

110/71

591/537

681/665

658/691

0/0

TRs WBs

CWs PMs
7 0
7 0
7 0
4 0
0 0

Bad To The Balls

Martinez, Jessie
Jackson, Christopher
Hellstein, Timothy

Peters, Matt

9 69%
8 64%
8 57%
7 42%

714/517

730/587

662/548

81/93

8 1
8 1
7 0
2 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WIN PCT
Grove, Richard 7 - -

PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

0/0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Breakin' Bad(ly)

56/30

53/34

746/572

559/707

449/608

56/120

1 0 0 0 0 4 0
1 0 0 0 0 3 0
15 3 3 0 0 8 1
14 1 0 0 0 3 0
12 0 0 0 0 4 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berkey, Tad 9 9 83%
Murphy, Jon 9 9 83%
Fitzgerald, Steve 8 8 64%
Tucker, Raymond 7 7 35%
Powdrell 111, Earle 6 6 31%
Tucker, Kathy 5 5 0%
D.0O.M.

Wanner, Mark 8 8 63%
Roland, Bobby 8 8 60%
Wrobleski, Ron 8 8 54%
Stone, Doug 7 7 50%

Double Kiss This

749/568

658/569

641/592

205/217

15 2 3 0 0 8 1
14 0 4 0 0 7 0
14 0 2 0 0 8 1
5 0 1 0 0 3 0

Forster, Daniel 9 8 72%
Klasing, Mark 8 8 51%
Forster, Jackie 7 6 34%

751/512

686/676

579/764

15 3 4 0 0 14 6

15 0 2 0 0 6 0

15 0 0 0 0 3 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WIN PCT

PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

0/0

0

0 0 0 0 0

764/551

328/281

336/390

42/54

41/52

470/597

26/60

15

12

1 0 0 5 0
0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0

Cohen, Mindy 0 - -
Gr8 Racks

Lynn, Ron 8 8 71%
Salas, Ken 8 8 57%
Tracy, Shonna 7 7 42%
Franklin, Mark 7 7 33%
Branch, Charles 7 7 33%
Ulrich, Jody 7 7 35%
Howard, Rayna 5 4 0%
Juggernauts

Sub, Allen 10 10 100%
Bracewell, Mark 8 8 71%
Garcia, Joel 8 8 33%
Donnelly, William 7 7 43%
Holkan, Robert 7 6 29%
Smith I, Howard 6 5 15%

Just Drinkin'

60/21

660/477

45/50

411/483

459/612

359/614

13

10

12

11

0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 5 0
0 0 0 3 0



NAME

Glover, Jimmie
Thomas, Dannie
LaFleur, Joey
LaFleur, Winston

Kristen's Krew

Owens Jr, Michael
Russell, Jay C
Ybarra, Jeffrey
Kinder, Kristen

Nemisis

Trahan, James
Kassman, Drew
Jones, Mike
Rieck, Kevin

Lemmon, Gregory

No Mames Way

Cantrell, Eric

HDCP

6

6

10

AVG WINPCT
7 33%
6 30%
6 31%
6 31%

10

80%

77%

67%

54%

50%

49%

42%

38%

83%

PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs

326/404

346/483

529/711

514/721

757/437

427/245

495/358

606/582

567/593

598/608

413/486

317/395

0/0

57/31

8

9

14

14

14

10

13

13

14

10

1

0

0

TRs WBs

0

0

CWs PMs
3 0
3 0
5 0
3 0

13

18



NAME HDCP  AVG WIN PCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Salinas, Robert 9 8 69% 750/538 15 2 5 0 0 13 3
Gil, Tom 8 8 67% 496/382 10 3 2 0 0 11 2
Joe, William 9 8 67% 290/213 6 1 2 0 0 7 1
Novilla, Kiko 8 8 55% 612/571 13 0 1 0 0 7 0
Sanderson, Samuel 8 8 65% 492/412 10 0 1 0 0 9 1
Vega, Damien 8 8 52% 410/387 9 0 3 0 0 6 0
Arredondo, Alex 7 7 48% 344/377 8 0 0 0 0 5 0
Spring, Madonna 7 7 41% 455/528 11 0 1 0 0 5 0
Diaz, Martin 7 7 47% 197/234 5 0 0 0 0 3 0
Toms, Shyenne 6 6 37% 189/253 5 0 0 0 0 3 0
Valdez, Cheyenne 8 9 67% 51/30 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
Melendez, Nicole 7 8 46% 189/198 4 0 0 0 0 3 0
Taylor, Michael 7 7 49% 559/597 13 0 1 0 0 8 1
Collins, Bryan 7 7 38% 534/634 13 1 0 0 0 6 0

Jordon, Nicholis 6 6 33% 33/52 1 0 0 0 0 2 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WIN PCT

PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

410/724

13 0 0 0 0 2 0

57/34

314/304

485/587

454/629

555/780

21/60

1 0 0 0 0 4 0
7 1 1 0 0 4 0
12 0 0 0 0 4 0
12 0 0 0 0 3 0
15 0 0 0 0 3 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collins, Caleb 5 5 15%
Rack n Roll

Sanford, Steve (Richard) 10 10 83%
Sturges, Ray 7 7 48%
Smuts, Jacques 6 7 38%
Smuts, Barbara 6 6 28%
Erkkila, Craig 6 6 31%
Sturges, Elaine 4 4 0%
Rail Runners

Medina, Louis 8 9 70%
Alanis, Adam 8 8 60%
Quinn, Amber 8 8 57%
Rios, Ozzie 7 7 29%
Johnson, Gary 7 6 27%
Scott, Jackie 6 6 33%

255/183

576/466

697/662

285/359

180/264

33/49

5 0 0 0 0 8 1
12 1 0 0 0 8 1
15 0 0 0 0 6 0
7 0 0 0 0 2 0
5 0 0 0 0 2 0
1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Railing Eight Balls

Lopez, Robert 8 8 60%

388/334

8 0 2 0 0 7 1



NAME HDCP

Ortega, Antonio 7
Ortega, Pedro 7
Hutchinson, Michael 6
Ortega, Patrica 6

Shooting Blanks

Damron, Bryce 8
Longacre, David 7
Hunt, Thomas 7
Hayhurst, Robert 6

Smotherman-lrwin, Thomas 4

Sphere Masters

Aleman, Stephen 9
Herrera, Ray 8
Dick, Bryan 8
Talbott, Scott 7
Giles, John 7

Strych-9

AVG WINPCT
7 45%
7 40%
7 35%
6 33%

59%

55%

36%

17%

13%

79%

56%

58%

42%

PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs

427/458

526/637

475/621

68/107

605/502

593/576

573/683

33/53

108/225

703/433

613/516

691/618

159/204

0/0

10

13

12

13

13

14

13

13

15

0

0

TRs WBs

0

0

CWs PMs
4 0
4 0
3 0
3 0

12



NAME HDCP  AVG WIN PCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Siemens, Weston 8 8 71% 711/510 14 2 1 0 0 8 1
Fuqua, Michael 8 8 50% 49/44 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Hyder, Jerry 8 8 63% 627/541 13 0 0 0 0 4 0
Lawson, Johnny 8 8 51% 586/581 13 0 2 0 0 5 0
LeGrand, Tara 7 6 8% 138/233 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Gonzales, Willaim 8 8 52% 696/667 18 0 1 0 0 9 2
Morino, Leo 7 7 49% 700/723 16 0 1 0 0 6 0
Hall, deion 7 7 50% 42/45 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Dierlam, Leonard 5 5 25% 525/864 16 0 0 0 0 6 0
Buzek, Eric 10 10 83% 114/40 2 0 3 0 0 6 0
Corder, Pat 8 8 67% 290/198 6 1 0 0 0 6 1
Duncan, Gary 8 8 54% 692/639 15 0 2 0 0 11 1
Lambert, Phil 8 8 55% 592/512 13 1 6 0 0 6 1
Christy, Ed 8 7 60% 357/324 8 0 3 0 0 5 0

White, Josh 7 7 33% 44/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0






